
DAHLIA SOCIETY OF NSW & ACT Inc.

2024 PROGRAM


Saturday May 11	 	 	 	 10.30-12.00 Noon General Meeting with update 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 on our activities planned for the year. 

	 	 	 	 	 	 12.00 Noon-1.00pm Lunch at own cost in 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mittagong. 

	 	 	 	 	 	 1.00-2.30pm After lunch, a session to review the 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 2023/2024 dahlia growing season with all to 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 contribute - what worked, what didn’t work, plant 
	 	 	 	 	 	 growth / pest issues, flower quality - suggestions 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 for improvements next season.  

CWA Hall, Old Hume Highway 

	 	 	 	 	 	 (opposite Post Office), Mittagong.


Friday July 12 -	 	 	 	 Dahlia Society of Australia Conference 

Sunday July 14	 	 	 	 The Old Woolstore Hotel, Macquarie Street, 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Hobart.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Contact : Kelly Munday : 0431 302 905

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 kelly.munday@outlook.com.au

	 	 	 	 

Saturday July 27	 	 	 	 General Meeting in Sydney - location to be 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 determined. Topic propagation - storage, tuber 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 division and taking cuttings. 

	 	 	       

Saturday August 31		 	 	 Greenwell Point (south coast of NSW)

	 	 	 	 	 	 10.00am Open to all - Annual General Meeting, 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 morning tea and General Meeting.

	 	 	 	 	 	 12.00 Noon Registrations $100 per member - 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 lunch, seminar sessions, dinner, guest speaker 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 and premium tuber auction.

Sunday September 1	 	 	 Greenwell Point ‘Buy, Swap & Sell’ tuber sales.


Saturday September 7 -	 	 	 Castle Hill (Sydney) ‘Buy Swap & Sell’ tuber sales

Sunday September 8	 	 	 	 	 	 


Saturday October 19 	 	 	 Gloucester ‘Buy Swap & Sell’ tuber sales.


Saturday October 26 -	 	 	 Tuber Sale in conjunction with Horticultural 	 	
Sunday October 27		 	 	 Society of Canberra Iris, Rhododendron and 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Azalea Show - The Abbey, Federation 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Square, Gold Creek, ACT.




Saturday November 2 -	 	 	 Tuber Sale at New England Garden Festival, 	 	
Sunday November 3	 	 	 Armidale Racecourse, Armidale, NSW. 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 


Saturday November 9	 	 	 Cootamundra ‘Buy, Swap & Sell’ tuber sales.


Saturday November 16 -	 	 	 Tuber Sale in conjunction with Horticultural 	 	
Sunday November 17	 	 	 Society of Canberra Iris, Spring Exhibition & Rose 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Show - The Abbey, Federation Square, Gold 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Creek, ACT.


For general inquiries, contact Secretary Rob Slarke - robslarke1@icloud.com


